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First Name Last Name

Chris
Jose
Zeb
Matt
Enrique
Mark
Bob
Sean
Rachael
Brady
Jay
Anastasia
Mark
Eric
Matthew
Jo
Andy
Luce
Todd
Matt
Troy
Beth
Jeremy
Hank
April
Mark
Jim
R.B.
Jared
Kristen
Scott

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Comstock
Cervantes
Perez
Berube
Romero
Porter
Pollmann
Olson
Arends
Vandegrift
Morgan
Beiting
Streeter
Fredback
Fredback
Wang
Forth
Peterson
Fogdall
Keddington
Siler
Hayes
Wallace
Dart
Arbon
Andrews
Linderborn
Erickson
Petrie
Bednar

Knickerbocker

Bib Masters

433
431
511
419
525
520
517
507
409
548
500
417
540
452
453
534
451
514
449
480
536
465
549
437
407
405
487
445
515
416
483

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - All
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time

4:35:38.244
4:45:24.564
4:51:29.888
4:59:40.925
5:04:53.630
5:05:53.146
5:07:02.125
5:07:42.808
5:13:07.056
5:13:13.977
5:13:29.408
5:18:24.894
5:23:50.199
5:25:01.891
5:26:28.604
5:26:33.679
5:27:15.610
5:27:44.394
5:33:58.454
5:36:12.246
5:36:31.781
5:40:57.611
5:41:19.759
5:41:57.965
5:42:15.939
5:43:17.824
5:46:04.298
5:48:33.329
5:49:59.413
5:51:44.345
5:54:25.866

Gun Time

4:35:40.942
4:45:25.951
4:51:32.287
4:59:42.178
5:05:04.171
5:05:53.755
5:07:02.881
5:07:45.390
5:13:09.082
5:13:18.450
5:13:32.138
5:18:33.895
5:23:52.994
5:25:10.840
5:26:38.588
5:26:38.394
5:27:20.793
5:27:45.819
5:34:03.088
5:36:20.227
5:36:33.639
5:40:59.455
5:41:38.280
5:42:01.534
5:43:17.389
5:43:45.174
5:46:09.485
5:48:36.939
5:50:04.414
5:51:47.000
5:56:58.804
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Benjamin
Jonathan
Brandon
Mark
Edward
Kelsey
Serrah
Graham
Brian
Neva
Drew
Rebecca
Richie
Johanna
John
Daragh
Casey
Karl
Aaron
Todd
Sarah
Stephen
Eric
Camille
Jessica
Kelly
Reed
Lise
Katie
Mike
Zachary

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Barnett
King
Byington
Jones
Tierney
Buchanan
West
Mackenzie
Stroof
Bergset
Adams
Bishop
Unrein
Oxstrand
Nyen
Maccabee
Jones
Remkes
Boyer
Ethridge
Bisterfeldt
Joseph
Bultez
Montgomery
Milander
Kaineg
McCashland
Brackbill
O'shea
Sapiro
Sampo

Bib Masters

413
481
429
476
543
426
551
490
541
418
401
420
546
508
505
488
475
522
423
446
421
477
427
497
496
478
491
424
506
529
528

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - All

Place
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13
14

15
16
17

18

19

w

Place
Div
3
11
12
5
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
26
27
28
29
30
7
8
31
32
9
33
10
34
11
35
36
37
38
39
40
12
41
42
13
14
15
43
16
17
44
45

Gender
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Chip Time

5:55:55.212
5:58:37.497
5:59:48.909
6:02:27.858
6:02:44.823
6:02:54.540
6:03:40.379
6:05:31.836
6:09:22.853
6:13:56.456
6:14:41.209
6:15:59.373
6:16:00.382
6:16:42.253
6:17:06.167
6:17:09.228
6:18:07.230
6:26:59.907
6:28:43.182
6:28:49.810
6:31:54.402
6:35:33.111
6:35:50.380
6:35:56.818
6:36:07.126
6:39:06.659
6:39:09.428
6:40:30.546
6:45:29.192
6:46:40.731
6:50:43.046

Gun Time

5:56:13.897
5:58:46.206
5:59:54.497
6:02:36.518
6:02:54.856
6:03:23.596
6:03:53.553
6:05:44.395
6:09:35.773
6:15:01.182
6:14:47.967
6:16:18.064
6:16:09.172
6:16:58.567
6:17:09.762
6:17:25.580
6:18:19.110
6:27:13.529
6:28:43.182
6:29:05.121
6:32:02.204
6:35:44.952
6:36:16.333
6:35:56.818
6:36:24.695
6:39:21.211
6:39:15.137
6:40:50.265
6:45:50.137
6:47:20.151
6:50:44.473
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Amanda
Conner
Trace
Nathan
Patricia
Emily
Jeff
Ariel
Rachael
Brett
Brent
Sterling
Macy
Mike
Lindsey
Julie
Erin
Myrlynn
Lori
Samantha
Steven
Katrina
Al
Josie
Rich
Kari
Valerie
Mark
Stephanie
Brian
Jason

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Rynes
Hall
Dandrea
Towers
Robbins
Gallup
Schutz
Hall
Bazzett
Moss
Jakobson
Deck

Hill
Kirkmire
Krohn
Nix

Rush

Hill
Johnson
Hall

Reid
Johnson
Zenkert
Valutis
Hale
Porter
Arechiga
Hayden
Gianchetta
Forney
Walleser

Place

Bib Masters
527

461

436 20
544

523 5
455

531 21
460

414

501 22
471

440 23
469 6
482 24
484

503 7
526 8
470 9
474 10
406

521 25
473

552 26
547

459 27
519

408

464

456

450 28
550

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
2
21
9
22
3
10
10
3
4
12
23
13
4
14
11
5
6
7
8
12
15
13
16
14
11
15
5
4
16
12
24

Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
18
46
a7
48
19
20
49
21
22
50
51
52
23
53
24
25
26
27
28
29
54
30
55
31
56
32
33
57
34
58
59

Gender

ST nnnEnnSSE

Chip Time

6:51:22.409
6:52:52.986
6:53:44.959
6:57:47.848
7:00:05.031
7:00:09.029
7:00:22.843
7:05:33.755
7:06:50.228
7:08:07.479
7:09:55.977
7:10:01.458
7:12:09.357
7:12:11.895
7:17:13.480
7:17:13.723
7:17:52.488
7:18:07.774
7:18:59.148
7:21:39.139
7:22:44.518
7:22:56.915
7:22:57.388
7:23:52.591
7:30:07.832
7:30:23.653
7:30:53.050
7:30:53.883
7:33:27.052
7:35:48.592
7:38:09.840

Gun Time

6:51:38.863
6:53:03.478
6:56:20.997
6:58:20.469
7:00:13.541
7:00:18.271
7:00:27.292
7:05:44.002
7:06:59.580
7:08:16.574
7:09:59.462
7:11:21.552
7:12:28.106
7:12:30.606
7:17:40.472
7:17:40.411
7:18:42.755
7:18:18.678
7:19:05.744
7:21:58.007
7:22:55.962
7:23:05.816
7:23:05.787
7:24:06.357
7:30:25.232
7:30:37.193
7:31:08.469
7:31:09.029
7:33:36.461
7:36:13.857
7:38:26.882
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Mike
Mitchell
Marc
Dolores
Andrew
Chelsea
Jessica
Bob
Albert
Anna
Jesse
Jd
Lyndon
Emily
Keila
Candace
James
Janice
Jeff
David
Jeanette
Kelly
Claire
Ryan
Mariah
Kenny
Melica
Stephanie
Frank
Larry
Kathrine

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hartnett
Flanagan
Thomson
Maccabee
Bailey
Schwickert
Brookhouse
Bain
Savaria
Alig
daugherty
Bowns
Nolan
Morgan
DuBois
Smith
Moores
Poppenga
Anderson
Mccorkle
Spears
Merritt
Sechrist
Anderson
Crump
Rogers
Ellerbrook
Heimberg
Beaty
Meadors
Johnson

Place

Bib Masters
463 29
448 30
542 31
489 11
410

532

425

411 32
530 33
402 12
438

422

504 34
499

443

537 13
498 35
518 14
403

492

538 15
495 16
533

404 36
435 17
524 37
444

466 18
415

494 38
472 19

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
17
1
18
3
25
6
7
19
13
9
26
27
14
17
8
10
20
11
28
5
4
5
18
21
12
2
19
13
29
3
6

Division

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
60
61
62
35
63
36
37
64
65
38
66
67
68
39
40
41
69
42
70
71
43
44
45
72
46
73
47
48
74
75
49

Gender
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Chip Time

7:39:04.375
7:44:54.457
7:45:41.323
7:48:22.714
7:53:05.557
7:53:58.604
7:54:15.199
7:56:56.848
7:58:02.400
7:58:41.197
8:02:39.897
8:02:58.619
8:06:53.575
8:09:52.169
8:10:33.877
8:11:34.216
8:14:58.033
8:15:17.840
8:18:02.104
8:18:03.911
8:18:19.574
8:24:01.772
8:31:37.693
8:35:24.272
8:35:31.209
8:35:54.993
8:55:43.544
8:59:37.842
9:06:45.101
9:08:50.944
9:15:34.056

Gun Time

7:39:15.397
7:45:13.835
7:45:56.476
7:48:37.023
7:53:13.983
7:54:05.299
7:54:32.485
7:57:09.357
7:58:08.457
7:59:00.893
8:02:59.407
8:02:58.619
8:07:14.131
8:10:08.760
8:10:47.543
8:11:47.352
8:15:12.242
8:15:32.412
8:20:41.786
8:20:42.925
8:18:31.690
8:24:20.468
8:31:46.899
8:35:37.576
8:35:37.799
8:36:02.386
8:55:59.712
8:59:39.372
9:06:50.165
9:08:58.433
9:15:46.234
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
DNF

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Randall
Jon
Gloria
Dan
Wendy
Michele
Ulrich
Jenny
Steve
Ron
Diane
Kelli
Jodi
Joel
Ana

Neil
Maricela
Rudy
Shelly
Nicole
Katherine
Tina
Anakarina
Serena
Bob
Allison
Tammy
Seth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Phelps
Stevens
Gunter
Lechefsky
Favinger
Shepherd
Kamm
Carroll
Burgess
Nicholl
McGarvey
Crocker
Chappell
Parks
Turner
Banner
Davenport
Delgado
Diaz
Gallaher
Haas
Hamilton
Hein
Hicks
Lemme
Parker
Perkins
Perry

Place

Bib Masters
516 39
539 40
457 20
485 41
447 21
535 22
479 42
430 23
428 43
502 44
493 24
434 25
432 DNF
510

545

412 DNS
439 DNS
441 DNS
442 DNS
454

458

462 DNS
467

468 DNS
486 DNS
509

512 DNS
513

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - All

Place
Div
15
22
1
4
2
14
1
15
5
2
3
16
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 70+

Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 70+

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
76
77
50
78
51
52
79
53
80
81
54
55
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
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Chip Time
9:18:05.120
9:19:08.607
9:27:44.395
9:29:07.121
9:29:12.590
9:33:17.609
9:37:32.180
9:42:01.568
10:14:05.200
10:33:33.357
10:47:20.629
11:12:39.572
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
9:18:24.931
9:19:24.282
9:27:52.520
9:29:23.580
9:29:22.939
9:34:11.854
9:37:43.753
9:42:09.406
10:14:15.648
10:34:02.469
10:47:21.905
11:12:41.392
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Chris
Jose
Zeb
Matt
Enrique
Mark
Bob
Sean
Brady
Jay
Mark
Eric
Matthew
Jo

Andy
Todd
Matt
Troy
Jeremy
Hank
Mark
Jim

R.B.
Jared
Scott
Benjamin
Jonathan
Brandon
Mark
Edward
Graham

e
BEBo~ouorwnr
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Comstock
Cervantes
Perez
Berube
Romero
Porter
Pollmann
Olson
Vandegrift
Morgan
Streeter
Fredback
Fredback
Wang
Forth
Fogdall
Keddington
Siler
Wallace
Dart
Andrews
Linderborn
Erickson
Petrie

Knickerbocker

Barnett
King
Byington
Jones
Tierney
Mackenzie

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

433 - - Age 40-49
431 - - Age 40-49
511 - Age 30-39
419 1 Age 30-39
525 1 1 Age 50-59
520 2 1 Age40-49
517 3 2  Age 50-59
507 1 Age18-29
548 2  Age 30-39
500 3 Age 30-39
540 4  Age 30-39
452 5 Age 30-39
453 6 Age 30-39
534 4 2 Age 40-49
451 7  Age 30-39
449 5 3  Age 40-49
480 6 4 Age 40-49
536 8 Age 30-39
549 9 Age 30-39
437 7 3  Age 50-59
405 10 Age 30-39
487 8 4  Age 50-59
445 9 5 Age 40-49
515 2 Age 18-29
483 10 6  Age 40-49
413 3  Age 18-29
481 11 Age 30-39
429 12 Age 30-39
476 11 5 Age 50-59
543 12 7  Age 40-49
490 13 8 Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time

4:35:38.244
4:45:24.564
4:51:29.888
4:59:40.925
5:04:53.630
5:05:53.146
5:07:02.125
5:07:42.808
5:13:13.977
5:13:29.408
5:23:50.199
5:25:01.891
5:26:28.604
5:26:33.679
5:27:15.610
5:33:58.454
5:36:12.246
5:36:31.781
5:41:19.759
5:41:57.965
5:43:17.824
5:46:04.298
5:48:33.329
5:49:59.413
5:54:25.866
5:55:55.212
5:58:37.497
5:59:48.909
6:02:27.858
6:02:44.823
6:05:31.836

Gun Time

4:35:40.942
4:45:25.951
4:51:32.287
4:59:42.178
5:05:04.171
5:05:53.755
5:07:02.881
5:07:45.390
5:13:18.450
5:13:32.138
5:23:52.994
5:25:10.840
5:26:38.588
5:26:38.394
5:27:20.793
5:34:03.088
5:36:20.227
5:36:33.639
5:41:38.280
5:42:01.534
5:43:45.174
5:46:09.485
5:48:36.939
5:50:04.414
5:56:58.804
5:56:13.897
5:58:46.206
5:59:54.497
6:02:36.518
6:02:54.856
6:05:44.395
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Place
OA
40 Brian
42 Drew
44  Richie
46 John
47 Daragh
48 Casey
49 Karl
50 Aaron
51 Todd
53 Stephen
54  Eric
58 Reed
61 Mike
62 Zachary
64 Conner
65 Trace
66 Nathan
69 Jeff
72 DBrett
73 Brent
74  Sterling
76 Mike
83 Steven
85 Al
87 Rich
90 Mark
92 Brian
93 Jason
94 Mike
95 Mitchell
96 Marc

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Stroof
Adams
Unrein
Nyen
Maccabee
Jones
Remkes
Boyer
Ethridge
Joseph
Bultez
McCashland
Sapiro
Sampo
Hall
Dandrea
Towers
Schutz
Moss
Jakobson
Deck
Kirkmire
Reid
Zenkert
Hale
Hayden
Forney
Walleser
Hartnett
Flanagan
Thomson

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

541 14 6 Age 50-59
401 13 Age 30-39
546 14  Age 30-39
505 15 Age 30-39
488 15 7  Age 50-59
475 16 8 Age 50-59
522 17 9  Age 40-49
423 16 Age 30-39
446 18 10 Age 40-49
477 17 Age 30-39
427 19 11 Age 40-49
491 18 Age 30-39
529 19 Age 30-39
528 20 Age 30-39
461 21 Age 30-39
436 20 9 Age 50-59
544 22 Age 30-39
531 21 10 Age 50-59
501 22 12 Age 40-49
471 23 Age 30-39
440 23 13 Age 40-49
482 24 14  Age 40-49
521 25 15 Age 40-49
552 26 16 Age 40-49
459 27 11 Age 50-59
464 4  Age 18-29
450 28 12 Age 50-59
550 24 Age 30-39
463 29 17 Age 40-49
448 30 1 Age 60-69
542 31 18 Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI ZEIZIZIZIZLLILZLILZLZLLEL

Chip Time

6:09:22.853
6:14:41.209
6:16:00.382
6:17:06.167
6:17:09.228
6:18:07.230
6:26:59.907
6:28:43.182
6:28:49.810
6:35:33.111
6:35:50.380
6:39:09.428
6:46:40.731
6:50:43.046
6:52:52.986
6:53:44.959
6:57:47.848
7:00:22.843
7:08:07.479
7:09:55.977
7:10:01.458
7:12:11.895
7:22:44.518
7:22:57.388
7:30:07.832
7:30:53.883
7:35:48.592
7:38:09.840
7:39:04.375
7:44:54.457
7:45:41.323

Gun Time

6:09:35.773
6:14:47.967
6:16:09.172
6:17:09.762
6:17:25.580
6:18:19.110
6:27:13.529
6:28:43.182
6:29:05.121
6:35:44.952
6:36:16.333
6:39:15.137
6:47:20.151
6:50:44.473
6:53:03.478
6:56:20.997
6:58:20.469
7:00:27.292
7:08:16.574
7:09:59.462
7:11:21.552
7:12:30.606
7:22:55.962
7:23:05.787
7:30:25.232
7:31:09.029
7:36:13.857
7:38:26.882
7:39:15.397
7:45:13.835
7:45:56.476
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Place

OA
98

101
102
104
105
106
110
112
113
117
119
122
123
125
126
128
131
133
134
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Andrew
Bob
Albert
Jesse
Jd
Lyndon
James
Jeff
David
Ryan
Kenny
Frank
Larry
Randall
Jon
Dan
Ulrich
Steve
Ron
Joel
Neil
Rudy
Bob
Seth

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Bailey
Bain
Savaria
daugherty
Bowns
Nolan
Moores
Anderson
Mccorkle
Anderson
Rogers
Beaty
Meadors
Phelps
Stevens
Lechefsky
Kamm
Burgess
Nicholl
Parks
Banner
Delgado
Lemme
Perry

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

410 25 Age 30-39
411 32 19 Age 40-49
530 33 13 Age 50-59
438 26 Age 30-39
422 27 Age 30-39
504 34 14 Age 50-59
498 35 20 Age 40-49
403 28 Age 30-39
492 5 Age 18-29
404 36 21 Age 40-49
524 37 2 Age 60-69
415 29 Age 30-39
494 38 3 Age 60-69
516 39 15 Age 50-59
539 40 22 Age 40-49
485 41 4  Age 60-69
479 42 1 Age 70+

428 43 5 Age 60-69
502 44 2 Age 70+

510 DNF Age 18-29
412 DNS DNS Age 50-59
441 DNS DNS Age 50-59
486 DNS DNS Age 50-59
513 DNS Age 30-39

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI ZLIZLLCLEL

Chip Time
7:53:05.557
7:56:56.848
7:58:02.400
8:02:39.897
8:02:58.619
8:06:53.575
8:14:58.033
8:18:02.104
8:18:03.911
8:35:24.272
8:35:54.993
9:06:45.101
9:08:50.944
9:18:05.120
9:19:08.607
9:29:07.121
9:37:32.180
10:14:05.200
10:33:33.357
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:53:13.983
7:57:09.357
7:58:08.457
8:02:59.407
8:02:58.619
8:07:14.131
8:15:12.242
8:20:41.786
8:20:42.925
8:35:37.576
8:36:02.386
9:06:50.165
9:08:58.433
9:18:24.931
9:19:24.282
9:29:23.580
9:37:43.753
10:14:15.648
10:34:02.469
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

12
18
22
25
30
37
38
41
43
45
52
55
56
57
59
60
63
67
68
70
71
75
77
78
79
80
81
82
84
86

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Rachael
Anastasia
Luce
Beth
April
Kristen
Kelsey
Serrah
Neva
Rebecca
Johanna
Sarah
Camille
Jessica
Kelly
Lise
Katie
Amanda
Patricia
Emily
Ariel
Rachael
Macy
Lindsey
Julie
Erin
Myrlynn
Lori
Samantha
Katrina
Josie

Arends
Beiting
Peterson
Hayes
Arbon
Bednar
Buchanan
West
Bergset
Bishop
Oxstrand
Bisterfeldt
Montgomery
Milander
Kaineg
Brackbill
O'shea
Rynes
Robbins
Gallup
Hall
Bazzett
Hill
Krohn
Nix

Rush

Hill
Johnson
Hall
Johnson
Valutis

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

Full Results - Female

50K

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

409 - Age 30-39
417 - Age 30-39
514 - - Age 40-49
465 1 Age 30-39
407 1 1 Age 40-49
416 2  Age 30-39
426 3 Age 30-39
551 4  Age 30-39
418 2 1 Age50-59
420 5 Age 30-39
508 6 Age 30-39
421 1 Age18-29
497 7  Age 30-39
496 8 Age 30-39
478 9 Age 30-39
424 3 2  Age 40-49
506 4 2  Age 50-59
527 2 Age 18-29
523 5 3  Age 40-49
455 10 Age 30-39
460 3  Age 18-29
414 4  Age 18-29
469 6 4 Age 40-49
484 11 Age 30-39
503 7 5 Age 40-49
526 8 6 Age 40-49
470 9 7  Age 40-49
474 10 8 Age 40-49
406 12 Age 30-39
473 13 Age 30-39
547 14 Age 30-39

10/7/2017

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE

WWRNNRNNRNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR R
RPOOXVNOURWNRPOOONO®UAWNERO

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time

5:13:07.056
5:18:24.894
5:27:44.394
5:40:57.611
5:42:15.939
5:51:44.345
6:02:54.540
6:03:40.379
6:13:56.456
6:15:59.373
6:16:42.253
6:31:54.402
6:35:56.818
6:36:07.126
6:39:06.659
6:40:30.546
6:45:29.192
6:51:22.409
7:00:05.031
7:00:09.029
7:05:33.755
7:06:50.228
7:12:09.357
7:17:13.480
7:17:13.723
7:17:52.488
7:18:07.774
7:18:59.148
7:21:39.139
7:22:56.915
7:23:52.591

Gun Time

5:13:09.082
5:18:33.895
5:27:45.819
5:40:59.455
5:43:17.389
5:51:47.000
6:03:23.596
6:03:53.553
6:15:01.182
6:16:18.064
6:16:58.567
6:32:02.204
6:35:56.818
6:36:24.695
6:39:21.211
6:40:50.265
6:45:50.137
6:51:38.863
7:00:13.541
7:00:18.271
7:05:44.002
7:06:59.580
7:12:28.106
7:17:40.472
7:17:40.411
7:18:42.755
7:18:18.678
7:19:05.744
7:21:58.007
7:23:05.816
7:24:06.357
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Place
OA
88
89
91
97
99
100
103
107
108
109
111
114
115
116
118
120
121
124
127
129
130
132
135
136
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Kari
Valerie
Stephanie
Dolores
Chelsea
Jessica
Anna
Emily
Keila
Candace
Janice
Jeanette
Kelly
Claire
Mariah
Melica
Stephanie
Kathrine
Gloria
Wendy
Michele
Jenny
Diane
Kelli

Jodi

Ana
Maricela
Shelly
Nicole
Katherine
Tina

Porter
Arechiga
Gianchetta
Maccabee
Schwickert
Brookhouse
Alig
Morgan
DuBois
Smith
Poppenga
Spears
Merritt
Sechrist
Crump
Ellerbrook
Heimberg
Johnson
Gunter
Favinger
Shepherd
Carroll
McGarvey
Crocker
Chappell
Turner
Davenport
Diaz
Gallaher
Haas
Hamilton

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

Full Results - Female

50K

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

519 15 Age 30-39
408 5 Age 18-29
456 16 Age 30-39
489 11 3  Age 50-59
532 6 Age 18-29
425 7 Age 18-29
402 12 9 Age 40-49
499 17 Age 30-39
443 8 Age 18-29
537 13 10 Age 40-49
518 14 11 Age 40-49
538 15 4  Age 50-59
495 16 5 Age 50-59
533 18 Age 30-39
435 17 12 Age 40-49
444 19 Age 30-39
466 18 13 Age 40-49
472 19 6 Age50-59
457 20 1 Age 60-69
447 21 2 Age 60-69
535 22 14  Age 40-49
430 23 15 Age 40-49
493 24 3  Age 60-69
434 25 16 Age 40-49
432 DNF DNF Age 40-49
545 DNF Age 30-39
439 DNS DNS Age 40-49
442 DNS DNS Age 40-49
454 DNS Age 30-39
458 DNS Age 30-39
462 DNS DNS Age 50-59

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
7:30:23.653
7:30:53.050
7:33:27.052
7:48:22.714
7:53:58.604
7:54:15.199
7:58:41.197
8:09:52.169
8:10:33.877
8:11:34.216
8:15:17.840
8:18:19.574
8:24:01.772
8:31:37.693
8:35:31.209
8:55:43.544
8:59:37.842
9:15:34.056
9:27:44.395
9:29:12.590
9:33:17.609
9:42:01.568
10:47:20.629
11:12:39.572
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:30:37.193
7:31:08.469
7:33:36.461
7:48:37.023
7:54:05.299
7:54:32.485
7:59:00.893
8:10:08.760
8:10:47.543
8:11:47.352
8:15:32.412
8:18:31.690
8:24:20.468
8:31:46.899
8:35:37.799
8:55:59.712
8:59:39.372
9:15:46.234
9:27:52.520
9:29:22.939
9:34:11.854
9:42:09.406
10:47:21.905
11:12:41.392
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Anakarina
DNS Serena
DNS Allison
DNS Tammy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Hein
Hicks
Parker
Perkins

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

Place

50K
Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div Division

467
468
509
512

DNS

DNS

DNS Age 18-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
=
F

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

9
Z0O0~NO0hWNR

Z b~ wNBE

o
5

PR
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Gender First Name

=

MTMT T T

=LKL

MTTMTTTTTTTTTT

Sarah
Amanda
Ariel
Rachael
Valerie
Chelsea
Jessica
Keila
Anakarina

Sean
Jared
Benjamin
Mark
David
Joel

Rachael
Anastasia
Beth
Kristen
Kelsey
Serrah
Rebecca
Johanna
Camille
Jessica
Kelly
Emily
Lindsey
Samantha

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Bisterfeldt 421 52
Rynes 527 63
Hall 460 70
Bazzett 414 71
Arechiga 408 89
Schwickert 532 99
Brookhouse 425 100
DuBois 443 108
Hein 467 DNS
Olson 507 8
Petrie 515 29
Barnett 413 32
Hayden 464 90
Mccorkle 492 113
Parks 510 DNF
Arends 409 9
Beiting 417 12
Hayes 465 22
Bednar 416 30
Buchanan 426 37
West 551 38
Bishop 420 43
Oxstrand 508 45
Montgomery 497 55
Milander 496 56
Kaineg 478 57
Gallup 455 68
Krohn 484 77
Hall 406 82

10/7/2017

Place Place
Masters Gender
12
18
21
22
33
36
37
40
DNS

24
26
57
71
DNF

Chip Time
6:31:54.402
6:51:22.409
7:05:33.755
7:06:50.228
7:30:53.050
7:53:58.604
7:54:15.199
8:10:33.877
00:00.000

5:07:42.808
5:49:59.413
5:55:55.212
7:30:53.883
8:18:03.911

00:00.000

5:13:07.056
5:18:24.894
5:40:57.611
5:51:44.345
6:02:54.540
6:03:40.379
6:15:59.373
6:16:42.253
6:35:56.818
6:36:07.126
6:39:06.659
7:00:09.029
7:17:13.480
7:21:39.139

Gun Time
6:32:02.204
6:51:38.863
7:05:44.002
7:06:59.580
7:31:08.469
7:54:05.299
7:54:32.485
8:10:47.543
00:00.000

5:07:45.390
5:50:04.414
5:56:13.897
7:31:09.029
8:20:42.925

00:00.000

5:13:09.082
5:18:33.895
5:40:59.455
5:51:47.000
6:03:23.596
6:03:53.553
6:16:18.064
6:16:58.567
6:35:56.818
6:36:24.695
6:39:21.211
7:00:18.271
7:17:40.472
7:21:58.007

Page 1 of 6



Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO O, WNPE

LA )
O~NOUIDhWNREO

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

=

MTMTTMMTT T T

LTI LZLILZLLEL

Katrina
Josie

Kari
Stephanie
Emily
Claire
Melica
Ana
Nicole
Katherine
Allison

Zeb
Matt
Brady
Jay
Mark
Eric
Matthew
Andy
Troy
Jeremy
Mark
Jonathan
Brandon
Drew
Richie
John
Aaron
Stephen
Reed

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Johnson 473 84 30
Valutis 547 86 31
Porter 519 88 32
Gianchetta 456 91 34
Morgan 499 107 39
Sechrist 533 116 45
Ellerbrook 444 120 47
Turner 545 DNF DNF
Gallaher 454 DNS DNS
Haas 458 DNS DNS
Parker 509 DNS DNS
Perez 511 3 3
Berube 419 4 4
Vandegrift 548 10 9
Morgan 500 11 10
Streeter 540 13 11
Fredback 452 14 12
Fredback 453 15 13
Forth 451 17 15
Siler 536 21 18
Wallace 549 23 19
Andrews 405 26 21
King 481 33 27
Byington 429 34 28
Adams 401 42 33
Unrein 546 44 34
Nyen 505 46 35
Boyer 423 50 39
Joseph 477 53 41
McCashland 491 58 43
10/7/2017

Chip Time
7:22:56.915
7:23:52.591
7:30:23.653
7:33:27.052
8:09:52.169
8:31:37.693
8:55:43.544
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:51:29.888
4:59:40.925
5:13:13.977
5:13:29.408
5:23:50.199
5:25:01.891
5:26:28.604
5:27:15.610
5:36:31.781
5:41:19.759
5:43:17.824
5:58:37.497
5:59:48.909
6:14:41.209
6:16:00.382
6:17:06.167
6:28:43.182
6:35:33.111
6:39:09.428

Gun Time
7:23:05.816
7:24:06.357
7:30:37.193
7:33:36.461
8:10:08.760
8:31:46.899
8:55:59.712
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:51:32.287
4:59:42.178
5:13:18.450
5:13:32.138
5:23:52.994
5:25:10.840
5:26:38.588
5:27:20.793
5:36:33.639
5:41:38.280
5:43:45.174
5:58:46.206
5:59:54.497
6:14:47.967
6:16:09.172
6:17:09.762
6:28:43.182
6:35:44.952
6:39:15.137
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

DNS

PR
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DNF

Gender First Name Last Name

=TI LL

MTMTTMTMTTTTTTTTTTTT T

Mike
Zachary
Conner
Nathan
Brent
Jason
Andrew
Jesse
Jd

Jeff
Frank
Seth

Luce
April

Lise
Patricia
Macy
Julie

Erin
Myrlynn
Lori
Anna
Candace
Janice
Mariah
Stephanie
Michele
Jenny
Kelli

Jodi

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

Sapiro
Sampo
Hall
Towers
Jakobson
Walleser
Bailey
daugherty
Bowns
Anderson
Beaty
Perry

Peterson
Arbon
Brackbhill
Robbins
Hill

Nix

Rush

Hill
Johnson
Alig
Smith
Poppenga
Crump
Heimberg
Shepherd
Carroll
Crocker
Chappell

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
529 61 44
528 62 45
461 64 46
544 66 48
471 73 51
550 93 59
410 98 63
438 104 66
422 105 67
403 112 70
415 122 74
513 DNS DNS
514 18 - 3
407 25 1 5
424 59 3 16
523 67 5 19
469 75 6 23
503 78 7 25
526 79 8 26
470 80 9 27
474 81 10 28
402 103 12 38
537 109 13 41
518 111 14 42
435 118 17 46
466 121 18 48
535 130 22 52
430 132 23 53
434 136 25 55
432 DNF DNF DNF

10/7/2017

Chip Time
6:46:40.731
6:50:43.046
6:52:52.986
6:57:47.848
7:09:55.977
7:38:09.840
7:53:05.557
8:02:39.897
8:02:58.619
8:18:02.104
9:06:45.101
00:00.000

5:27:44.394
5:42:15.939
6:40:30.546
7:00:05.031
7:12:09.357
7:17:13.723
7:17:52.488
7:18:07.774
7:18:59.148
7:58:41.197
8:11:34.216
8:15:17.840
8:35:31.209
8:59:37.842
9:33:17.609
9:42:01.568
11:12:39.572
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:47:20.151
6:50:44.473
6:53:03.478
6:58:20.469
7:09:59.462
7:38:26.882
7:53:13.983
8:02:59.407
8:02:58.619
8:20:41.786
9:06:50.165
00:00.000

5:27:45.819
5:43:17.389
6:40:50.265
7:00:13.541
7:12:28.106
7:17:40.411
7:18:42.755
7:18:18.678
7:19:05.744
7:59:00.893
8:11:47.352
8:15:32.412
8:35:37.799
8:59:39.372
9:34:11.854
9:42:09.406
11:12:41.392
00:00.000
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

O~NO D WNE 1

NNNRPERRERRRPPRRE
NFPOOWONOOUNWNERO

=

Gender First Name

=
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Maricela
Shelly
Serena
Tammy

Chris
Jose
Mark
Jo
Todd
Matt
R.B.
Scott
Edward
Graham
Karl
Todd
Eric
Brett
Sterling
Mike
Steven
Al
Mike
Marc
Bob
James
Ryan
Jon

Neva

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
Davenport 439 DNS
Diaz 442 DNS
Hicks 468 DNS
Perkins 512 DNS
Comstock 433 1
Cervantes 431 2
Porter 520 6
Wang 534 16
Fogdall 449 19
Keddington 480 20
Erickson 445 28
Knickerbocker 483 31
Tierney 543 36
Mackenzie 490 39
Remkes 522 49
Ethridge 446 51
Bultez 427 54
Moss 501 72
Deck 440 74
Kirkmire 482 76
Reid 521 83
Zenkert 552 85
Hartnett 463 94
Thomson 542 96
Bain 411 101
Moores 498 110
Anderson 404 117
Stevens 539 126
Bergset 418 41

10/7/2017

Place Place
Masters Gender
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
- 1
- 2
2 6
4 14
5 16
6 17
9 23
10 25
12 30
13 31
17 38
18 40
19 42
22 50
23 52
24 53
25 54
26 55
29 60
31 62
32 64
35 69
36 72
40 77
2 9

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:35:38.244
4:45:24.564
5:05:53.146
5:26:33.679
5:33:58.454
5:36:12.246
5:48:33.329
5:54:25.866
6:02:44.823
6:05:31.836
6:26:59.907
6:28:49.810
6:35:50.380
7:08:07.479
7:10:01.458
7:12:11.895
7:22:44.518
7:22:57.388
7:39:04.375
7:45:41.323
7:56:56.848
8:14:58.033
8:35:24.272
9:19:08.607

6:13:56.456

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

4:35:40.942
4:45:25.951
5:05:53.755
5:26:38.394
5:34:03.088
5:36:20.227
5:48:36.939
5:56:58.804
6:02:54.856
6:05:44.395
6:27:13.529
6:29:05.121
6:36:16.333
7:08:16.574
7:11:21.552
7:12:30.606
7:22:55.962
7:23:05.787
7:39:15.397
7:45:56.476
7:57:09.357
8:15:12.242
8:35:37.576
9:19:24.282

6:15:01.182
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

200 b~0wN

)
(0]

O~NO O WNPE

e
O wWNRFEO

DNS
DNS
DNS

N

Gender First Name Last Name

=

L e e M

LTI LZLLL

m T T

Katie
Dolores
Jeanette
Kelly
Kathrine
Tina

Enrique
Bob
Hank
Jim
Mark
Brian
Daragh
Casey
Trace
Jeff
Rich
Brian
Albert
Lyndon
Randall
Neil
Rudy
Bob

Gloria
Wendy

Diane

Mitchell

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

O'shea
Maccabee
Spears
Merritt
Johnson
Hamilton

Romero
Pollmann
Dart
Linderborn
Jones
Stroof
Maccabee
Jones
Dandrea
Schutz
Hale
Forney
Savaria
Nolan
Phelps
Banner
Delgado
Lemme

Gunter
Favinger

McGarvey

Flanagan

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
506 60 4 17
489 97 11 35
538 114 15 43
495 115 16 44
472 124 19 49
462 DNS DNS DNS
525 5 1 5
517 7 3 7
437 24 7 20
487 27 8 22
476 35 11 29
541 40 14 32
488 47 15 36
475 48 16 37
436 65 20 47
531 69 21 49
459 87 27 56
450 92 28 58
530 102 33 65
504 106 34 68
516 125 39 76
412 DNS DNS DNS
441 DNS DNS DNS
486 DNS DNS DNS
457 127 20 50
447 129 21 51
493 135 24 54
448 95 30 61

10/7/2017

Chip Time
6:45:29.192
7:48:22.714
8:18:19.574
8:24:01.772
9:15:34.056
00:00.000

5:04:53.630
5:07:02.125
5:41:57.965
5:46:04.298
6:02:27.858
6:09:22.853
6:17:09.228
6:18:07.230
6:53:44.959
7:00:22.843
7:30:07.832
7:35:48.592
7:58:02.400
8:06:53.575
9:18:05.120

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

9:27:44.395
9:29:12.590
10:47:20.629

7:44:54.457

Gun Time
6:45:50.137
7:48:37.023
8:18:31.690
8:24:20.468
9:15:46.234
00:00.000

5:05:04.171
5:07:02.881
5:42:01.534
5:46:09.485
6:02:36.518
6:09:35.773
6:17:25.580
6:18:19.110
6:56:20.997
7:00:27.292
7:30:25.232
7:36:13.857
7:58:08.457
8:07:14.131
9:18:24.931

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

9:27:52.520
9:29:22.939
10:47:21.905

7:45:13.835
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Division

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 70+
Age 70+

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
2

3
4
5

N -

Gender First Name

=L

<L

Kenny
Larry
Dan
Steve

Ulrich
Ron

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Rogers
Meadors
Lechefsky
Burgess

Kamm
Nicholl

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
524 119 37 73
494 123 38 75
485 128 41 78
428 133 43 80
479 131 42 79
502 134 44 81
10/7/2017

Chip Time
8:35:54.993
9:08:50.944
9:29:07.121
10:14:05.200

9:37:32.180
10:33:33.357

Gun Time
8:36:02.386
9:08:58.433
9:29:23.580
10:14:15.648

9:37:43.753
10:34:02.469
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Place
OA
42
103
112
117
26
25
89

98
101
DNS
32
71
122
30
12
41

43
52
105
50
59
100
37
54
133
34
132

DNF

First Name Last Name

Drew
Anna
Jeff
Ryan
Mark
April
Valerie
Rachael
Andrew
Bob

Neil
Benjamin
Rachael
Frank
Kristen
Anastasia
Neva
Matt
Rebecca
Sarah
Jd
Aaron
Lise
Jessica
Kelsey
Eric
Steve
Brandon
Jenny
Jose
Jodi

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Adams
Alig
Anderson
Anderson
Andrews
Arbon
Arechiga
Arends
Bailey
Bain
Banner
Barnett
Bazzett
Beaty
Bednar
Beiting
Bergset
Berube
Bishop
Bisterfeldt
Bowns
Boyer
Brackbill
Brookhouse
Buchanan
Bultez
Burgess
Byington
Carroll
Cervantes
Chappell

Place

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017

50K

List by Name - All

Bib Masters Div

401
402
403
404
405
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432

13

12 9
28
36 21
10

1 1

5
25
32 19
DNS

19
43

23

DNF

PR g P PN )
PR R R w~wnvmENrrorkr B AW

DNS

Place

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

DNF Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place

Gender

33
38
70
72
21
5
33
1
63
64
DNS
26
22
74
6
2
9
4
10
12
67
39
16
37
7
42
80
28
53
2
DNF

Gender

TZTNMZEZZIZETNTTZEZEZITNTETNTNTNESnSIEnnanSns

Chip Time
6:14:41.209
7:58:41.197
8:18:02.104
8:35:24.272
5:43:17.824
5:42:15.939
7:30:53.050
5:13:07.056
7:53:05.557
7:56:56.848
00:00.000
5:55:55.212
7:06:50.228
9:06:45.101
5:51:44.345
5:18:24.894
6:13:56.456
4:59:40.925
6:15:59.373
6:31:54.402
8:02:58.619
6:28:43.182
6:40:30.546
7:54:15.199
6:02:54.540
6:35:50.380
10:14:05.200
5:59:48.909
9:42:01.568
4:45:24 564
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:14:47.967
7:59:00.893
8:20:41.786
8:35:37.576
5:43:45.174
5:43:17.389
7:31:08.469
5:13:09.082
7:53:13.983
7:57:09.357
00:00.000
5:56:13.897
7:06:59.580
9:06:50.165
5:51:47.000
5:18:33.895
6:15:01.182
4:59:42.178
6:16:18.064
6:32:02.204
8:02:58.619
6:28:43.182
6:40:50.265
7:54:32.485
6:03:23.596
6:36:16.333
10:14:15.648
5:59:54.497
9:42:09.406
4:45:25.951
00:00.000
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Place
OA

136
118
65
24
104
DNS
74
DNS
DNS
108
120
28
51
129
95
19
92
17
14
15
DNS
68
91
127
DNS
87
70
64
82
DNS

First Name
Chris
Kelli
Mariah
Trace
Hank
Jesse
Maricela
Sterling
Rudy
Shelly
Keila
Melica
R.B.
Todd
Wendy
Mitchell
Todd
Brian
Andy

Eric
Matthew
Nicole
Emily
Stephanie
Gloria
Katherine
Rich

Ariel
Conner
Samantha
Tina

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Comstock
Crocker
Crump
Dandrea
Dart
daugherty
Davenport
Deck
Delgado
Diaz
DuBois
Ellerbrook
Erickson
Ethridge
Favinger
Flanagan
Fogdall
Forney
Forth
Fredback
Fredback
Gallaher
Gallup
Gianchetta
Gunter
Haas
Hale

Hall

Hall

Hall
Hamilton

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

433 - - Age 40-49
434 25 16 Age 40-49
435 17 12 Age 40-49
436 20 9 Age 50-59
437 7 3  Age 50-59
438 26 Age 30-39
439 DNS DNS Age 40-49
440 23 13 Age 40-49
441 DNS DNS Age 50-59
442 DNS DNS Age 40-49
443 8 Age 18-29
444 19 Age 30-39
445 9 5 Age 40-49
446 18 10 Age 40-49
447 21 2  Age 60-69
448 30 1 Age 60-69
449 5 3 Age 40-49
450 28 12 Age 50-59
451 7  Age 30-39
452 5 Age 30-39
453 6 Age 30-39
454 DNS Age 30-39
455 10 Age 30-39
456 16 Age 30-39
457 20 1 Age 60-69
458 DNS Age 30-39
459 27 11 Age 50-59
460 3  Age 18-29
461 21 Age 30-39
406 12 Age 30-39
462 DNS DNS Age 50-59

10/7/2017

Place
Gender

1
55
46
47
20
66

DNS
52
DNS
DNS
40
47
23
40
51
61
16
58
15
12
13
DNS
20
34
50
DNS
56
21
46
29
DNS

Gender

TTAZZITZITTTTITILZIZIZIZIZI IS TTZ

Chip Time

4:35:38.244
11:12:39.572
8:35:31.209
6:53:44.959
5:41:57.965
8:02:39.897
00:00.000
7:10:01.458
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:10:33.877
8:55:43.544
5:48:33.329
6:28:49.810
9:29:12.590
7:44:54.457
5:33:58.454
7:35:48.592
5:27:15.610
5:25:01.891
5:26:28.604
00:00.000
7:00:09.029
7:33:27.052
9:27:44.395
00:00.000
7:30:07.832
7:05:33.755
6:52:52.986
7:21:39.139
00:00.000

Gun Time
4:35:40.942
11:12:41.392
8:35:37.799
6:56:20.997
5:42:01.534
8:02:59.407
00:00.000
7:11:21.552
00:00.000
00:00.000
8:10:47.543
8:55:59.712
5:48:36.939
6:29:05.121
9:29:22.939
7:45:13.835
5:34:03.088
7:36:13.857
5:27:20.793
5:25:10.840
5:26:38.588
00:00.000
7:00:18.271
7:33:36.461
9:27:52.520
00:00.000
7:30:25.232
7:05:44.002
6:53:03.478
7:21:58.007
00:00.000
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Place
OA
94
90
22
121
DNS
DNS
75
80
73
124
84
81
48
35
53
57
131
20
33
76
31
77
128
DNS
27
47
97
39
58
113
135

First Name
Mike
Mark
Beth
Stephanie
Anakarina
Serena
Macy
Myrlynn
Brent
Kathrine
Katrina
Lori
Casey
Mark
Stephen
Kelly
Ulrich
Matt
Jonathan
Mike
Scott
Lindsey
Dan

Bob

Jim
Daragh
Dolores
Graham
Reed
David
Diane

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Hartnett
Hayden
Hayes
Heimberg
Hein
Hicks

Hill

Hill
Jakobson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Joseph
Kaineg
Kamm
Keddington
King
Kirkmire

Knickerbocker

Krohn
Lechefsky
Lemme
Linderborn
Maccabee
Maccabee
Mackenzie
McCashland
Mccorkle
McGarvey

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

463 29 17 Age 40-49
464 4  Age 18-29
465 1 Age 30-39
466 18 13 Age 40-49
467 DNS Age 18-29
468 DNS DNS Age 40-49
469 6 4  Age 40-49
470 9 7  Age 40-49
471 23 Age 30-39
472 19 6 Age50-59
473 13 Age 30-39
474 10 8 Age 40-49
475 16 8 Age 50-59
476 11 5 Age 50-59
477 17 Age 30-39
478 9 Age 30-39
479 42 1 Age 70+

480 6 4  Age 40-49
481 11 Age 30-39
482 24 14  Age 40-49
483 10 6  Age 40-49
484 11 Age 30-39
485 41 4  Age 60-69
486 DNS DNS Age 50-59
487 8 4  Age 50-59
488 15 7  Age 50-59
489 11 3  Age 50-59
490 13 8 Age 40-49
491 18 Age 30-39
492 5 Age 18-29
493 24 3  Age 60-69

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
60
57
4
48
DNS
DNS
23
27
51
49
30
28
37
29
41
15
79
17
27
53
25
24
78
DNS
22
36
35
31
43
71
54

Gender

TSNS nnmamnmZnnnnnnSZ

Chip Time

7:39:04.375
7:30:53.883
5:40:57.611
8:59:37.842
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:12:09.357
7:18:07.774
7:09:55.977
9:15:34.056
7:22:56.915
7:18:59.148
6:18:07.230
6:02:27.858
6:35:33.111
6:39:06.659
9:37:32.180
5:36:12.246
5:58:37.497
7:12:11.895
5:54:25.866
7:17:13.480
9:29:07.121
00:00.000
5:46:04.298
6:17:09.228
7:48:22.714
6:05:31.836
6:39:09.428
8:18:03.911
10:47:20.629

Gun Time
7:39:15.397
7:31:09.029
5:40:59.455
8:59:39.372
00:00.000
00:00.000
7:12:28.106
7:18:18.678
7:09:59.462
9:15:46.234
7:23:05.816
7:19:05.744
6:18:19.110
6:02:36.518
6:35:44.952
6:39:21.211
9:37:43.753
5:36:20.227
5:58:46.206
7:12:30.606
5:56:58.804
7:17:40.472
9:29:23.580
00:00.000
5:46:09.485
6:17:25.580
7:48:37.023
6:05:44.395
6:39:15.137
8:20:42.925
10:47:21.905
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Place
OA
123
115

56
55
110
107
11
72
134
78
106
46

60
45
DNS
DNF

DNS
DNS
18
29
125

111
88

83
49
67
119

First Name Last Name

Larry
Kelly
Jessica
Camille
James
Emily
Jay
Brett
Ron
Julie
Lyndon
John
Sean
Katie
Johanna
Allison
Joel
Zeb
Tammy
Seth
Luce
Jared
Randall
Bob
Janice
Kari
Mark
Steven
Karl
Patricia
Kenny

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Meadors
Merritt
Milander
Montgomery
Moores
Morgan
Morgan
Moss
Nicholl
Nix
Nolan
Nyen
Olson
O'shea
Oxstrand
Parker
Parks
Perez
Perkins
Perry
Peterson
Petrie
Phelps
Pollmann
Poppenga
Porter
Porter
Reid
Remkes
Robbins
Rogers

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

494 38 3 Age 60-69
495 16 5 Age 50-59
496 8 Age 30-39
497 7  Age 30-39
498 35 20 Age 40-49
499 17 Age 30-39
500 3 Age 30-39
501 22 12 Age 40-49
502 44 2 Age 70+

503 7 5 Age 40-49
504 34 14  Age 50-59
505 15 Age 30-39
507 1 Age 18-29
506 4 2  Age 50-59
508 6 Age 30-39
509 DNS Age 30-39
510 DNF Age 18-29
511 - Age 30-39
512 DNS DNS Age 40-49
513 DNS Age 30-39
514 - - Age 40-49
515 2 Age 18-29
516 39 15 Age 50-59
517 3 2 Age50-59
518 14 11 Age 40-49
519 15 Age 30-39
520 2 1 Age 40-49
521 25 15 Age 40-49
522 17 9 Age 40-49
523 5 3  Age 40-49
524 37 2  Age 60-69

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
75
44
14
13
69
39
10
50
81
25
68
35
8
17
11
DNS
DNF

DNS
DNS

24
76

42
32

54
38
19
73

Gender

ST nSnSEnamnmnanSsnIInnnn

Chip Time

9:08:50.944
8:24:01.772
6:36:07.126
6:35:56.818
8:14:58.033
8:09:52.169
5:13:29.408
7:08:07.479
10:33:33.357
7:17:13.723
8:06:53.575
6:17:06.167
5:07:42.808
6:45:29.192
6:16:42.253
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:51:29.888
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:27:44.394
5:49:59.413
9:18:05.120
5:07:02.125
8:15:17.840
7:30:23.653
5:05:53.146
7:22:44.518
6:26:59.907
7:00:05.031
8:35:54.993

Gun Time
9:08:58.433
8:24:20.468
6:36:24.695
6:35:56.818
8:15:12.242
8:10:08.760
5:13:32.138
7:08:16.574
10:34:02.469
7:17:40.411
8:07:14.131
6:17:09.762
5:07:45.390
6:45:50.137
6:16:58.567
00:00.000
00:00.000
4:51:32.287
00:00.000
00:00.000
5:27:45.819
5:50:04.414
9:18:24.931
5:07:02.881
8:15:32.412
7:30:37.193
5:05:53.755
7:22:55.962
6:27:13.529
7:00:13.541
8:36:02.386
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5 Enrique

79 Erin

63 Amanda

62 Zachary

61 Mike
102 Albert

69 Jeff

99 Chelsea
116 Claire
130 Michele

21  Troy
109 Candace
114 Jeanette
126 Jon

13 Mark

40 Brian

96 Marc

36 Edward

66 Nathan
DNF Ana

44  Richie

86 Josie

10 Brady

23 Jeremy

93 Jason

16 Jo

38 Serrah

85 Al

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Romero
Rush
Rynes
Sampo
Sapiro
Savaria
Schutz
Schwickert
Sechrist
Shepherd
Siler
Smith
Spears
Stevens
Streeter
Stroof
Thomson
Tierney
Towers
Turner
Unrein
Valutis
Vandegrift
Wallace
Walleser
Wang
West
Zenkert

Foothills 50K Frenzy 2017
50K
List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

525 1 1 Age50-59
526 8 6  Age 40-49
527 2 Age 18-29
528 20 Age 30-39
529 19 Age 30-39
530 33 13 Age 50-59
531 21 10 Age 50-59
532 6 Age 18-29
533 18 Age 30-39
535 22 14  Age 40-49
536 8 Age 30-39
537 13 10 Age 40-49
538 15 4  Age 50-59
539 40 22 Age 40-49
540 4  Age 30-39
541 14 6 Age50-59
542 31 18 Age 40-49
543 12 7  Age 40-49
544 22 Age 30-39
545 DNF Age 30-39
546 14  Age 30-39
547 14  Age 30-39
548 2 Age 30-39
549 9 Age 30-39
550 24 Age 30-39
534 4 2 Age 40-49
551 4  Age 30-39
552 26 16 Age 40-49

10/7/2017

Place
Gender
5
26
18
45
44
65
49
36
45
52
18
41
43
7
11
32
62
30
48
DNF
34
31
9
19
59
14
8
55

Gender

SIS TNETNZEEEEEETNmEnNTnnEIIEITTnZ

Chip Time
5:04:53.630
7:17:52.488
6:51:22.409
6:50:43.046
6:46:40.731
7:58:02.400
7:00:22.843
7:53:58.604
8:31:37.693
9:33:17.609
5:36:31.781
8:11:34.216
8:18:19.574
9:19:08.607
5:23:50.199
6:09:22.853
7:45:41.323
6:02:44.823
6:57:47.848
00:00.000
6:16:00.382
7:23:52.591
5:13:13.977
5:41:19.759
7:38:09.840
5:26:33.679
6:03:40.379
7:22:57.388

Gun Time
5:05:04.171
7:18:42.755
6:51:38.863
6:50:44.473
6:47:20.151
7:58:08.457
7:00:27.292
7:54:05.299
8:31:46.899
9:34:11.854
5:36:33.639
8:11:47.352
8:18:31.690
9:19:24.282
5:23:52.994
6:09:35.773
7:45:56.476
6:02:54.856
6:58:20.469
00:00.000
6:16:09.172
7:24:06.357
5:13:18.450
5:41:38.280
7:38:26.882
5:26:38.394
6:03:53.553
7:23:05.787
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